Vac Tube & SFD
Samco Sport
Coed Cae Lane,
Pontyclun, Mid Glamorgan,
South Wales CF72 9HJ, UK
Telephone
44 (0)1443 238464
Fax
44 (0)1443 237781
2017 MSRP/MAP
I.D. x Wall (“)  I.D. x Wall (mm) Part No. MSRP/MAP Part No. MSRP/MAP
PAGE 1
Vacuum Tubing - Silicone Rubber
 3m Pack (Per pack)  30m Coil (Per coil)
Standard Colour: Blue
Colour Options: Red / Green / Yellow / Purple / Black / Orange /
British Racing Green
Premium Colour Options:
(+15%): White / Pink
Temperature Range:
200°C ( 392°F )
Vacuum lines, Washer Tubing, Coolant Overflow, Emission Control,
Wire Insulation etc. Not designed for pressurised installations. All
colours are formulated to co-ordinate with the SAMCO sport hose
range of colours.
1/8” x 5/64” 3mm x 2mm USA/VT3B/2W/3L $17.95 USA/VT3B/2W/30L $136.85
5/32” x 5/64” 4mm x 2mm USA/VT4B/2W/3L $19.95 USA/VT4B/2W/30L $165.56
3/16” x 3/32” 5mm x 2.5mm USA/VT5B/2.5W/3L $28.95 USA/VT5B/2.5W/30L $270.16
1/4” x 3/32” 6.3mm x 2.5mm USA/VT6.3B/2.5W/3L $32.95 USA/VT6.3B/2.5W/30L $308.79
5/16” x 1/8” 8mm x 3mm USA/VT8B/3W/3L $48.95 USA/VT8B/3W/30L $442.10
3/8” x 1/8” 9mm x 3mm USA/VT9B/3W/3L $52.95 USA/VT9B/3W/30L $488.55
Vac Tube & SFD
Samco Sport
Coed Cae Lane,
Pontyclun, Mid Glamorgan,
South Wales CF72 9HJ, UK
Telephone
44 (0)1443 238464
Fax
44 (0)1443 237781
2017 MSRP/MAP
I.D. (“)  I.D. (mm) Part No. MSRP/MAP Part No. MSRP/MAP
PAGE 2
Samflex Ducting x 4m (13 feet) or 2m (6.5ft) long
 Single Ply (Price Per Metre)  Double Ply (Price Per Metre)
Standard Colour: Red Oxide
Temperature Range:
315°C ( 599°F )
Brake and Air Intake Ducting -
Available in 4m & 2m lengths only
High Temperature Glass Reinforced
Silicone Ducting
Single Ply - Unlined
High Temperature Glass Reinforced
Silicone Ducting
Double Ply - Lined
1” 25 USA/SFD/025/1 $149.95 USA/SFD/025/2 $269.10
1 1/4” 31 USA/SFD/031/1 $153.46 USA/SFD/031/2 $272.71
1 1/2” 38 USA/SFD/038/1 $156.60 USA/SFD/038/2 $279.13
1 3/4” 44 USA/SFD/044/1 $167.31 USA/SFD/044/2 $305.55
2” 51 USA/SFD/051/1 $190.21 USA/SFD/051/2 $321.90
2 1/4” 57 USA/SFD/057/1 $195.38 USA/SFD/057/2 $338.29
2 1/2” 63 USA/SFD/063/1 $212.11 USA/SFD/063/2 $361.06
2 3/4” 69 USA/SFD/069/1 $226.96 USA/SFD/069/2 $384.44
3” 76 USA/SFD/076/1 $230.48 USA/SFD/076/2 $404.68
3 1/4” 82 USA/SFD/082/1 $264.17 USA/SFD/082/2 $423.82
3 1/2” 89 USA/SFD/089/1 $275.23 USA/SFD/089/2 $462.92
Vac Tube & SFD
Samco Sport
Coed Cae Lane,
Pontyclun, Mid Glamorgan,
South Wales CF72 9HJ, UK
Telephone
44 (0)1443 238464
Fax
44 (0)1443 237781
2017 MSRP/MAP
I.D. (“)  I.D. (mm) Part No. MSRP/MAP Part No. MSRP/MAP
PAGE 3
Samflex Ducting x 4m (13 feet) or 2m (6.5ft) long
 Single Ply (Price Per Metre)  Double Ply (Price Per Metre)
Standard Colour: Red Oxide
Temperature Range:
315°C ( 599°F )
Brake and Air Intake Ducting -
Available in 4m & 2m lengths only
High Temperature Glass Reinforced
Silicone Ducting
Single Ply - Unlined
High Temperature Glass Reinforced
Silicone Ducting
Double Ply - Lined
4” 102 USA/SFD/102/1 $307.08 USA/SFD/102/2 $498.52
4 1/2” 114 USA/SFD/114/1 $338.91 USA/SFD/114/2 $586.31
5” 127 USA/SFD/127/1 $353.87 USA/SFD/127/2 $621.55
5 1/2” 140 USA/SFD/140/1 $404.06 USA/SFD/140/2 $652.77
6” 152 USA/SFD/152/1 $451.12 USA/SFD/152/2 $694.66
7” 178 USA/SFD/178/1 $614.38 USA/SFD/178/2 $866.61
8” 203 USA/SFD/203/1 $689.88 USA/SFD/203/2 $966.74